PILKKIMAAJOUKKUEKARSINTA VUODELLE 2024 11.2.2023 Kannonkoski Piispala

Tulokset

Tytot 19 v.

1. Korhonen Helmi
2. Niskanen Sanni

Pojat 19 v.

1. Hartikainen Mikael
2. Pirinen Jonne

Naiset

. Pernu Heidi
. Juurikka Elisa
. Silvennoinen Saara

. Pesonen Katariina
. Koskinen Taina

. Korhonen Marika
. Hovatov Salla
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Naisveteraanit 55 v.

. Niemi Katri

. Manninen Tarja

. Kangas Merja

. Veteldinen Raija

. Aikio Ensi

. Kokkonen Aila

. Rasanen Aila

. Tuppurainen Mirja
. Hovatov Irene

10. Vaananen Jaana
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Naisveteraanit 70 v.

. Vainio Kaija

. Saastamoinen Riitta
. Tuominen Vuokko

. Honkonen Asta

. Vuohelainen Sirpa

. Niskanen Hilkka
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. Koivisto Eeva-Liisa

. Viinikainen Marianne

. Himalainen Raija-Liisa

Piiri

Keski-Suomi
Keski-Suomi

Kaakkois-Suomi
Kainuu

Pohjanmaa
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Pohjois-Karjala
Lappi

Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Savo
Keski-Suomi
Etela-Karjala

Kaakkois-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Keski-Suomi
Kainuu

Etela-Savo

Hame

Etelad-Karjala
Etela-Suomi

Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Savo

Hame

Keski-Suomi

Hame

Keski-Suomi
Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa

Tulos g

1289
364

1263
767

2716
2672
2223
1143
983
982
643
323

4346
2817
1919
1806
1749
1448
1251
999

666

654

2516
2403
2198
1554
1220
1036
608

123



Miehet

. Mustalahti Atte

. Ylénen Samppa

. Vihtalahti Jori

. Torvinen Matias

. Kankaanpaa Tero
. Vauhkonen Ville

. Vaananen Mikko
. Korhonen Pekka

. Hietakangas Aleksanteri
. Vuotilainen Jussi
. Kulju Matti

. Humppi Sami

. Ahola Petri

. Kotilainen Juha

. Rossi Jussi

. Myller Joona

. Lindroos Tom

. Remula Waltteri
. Neuvonen Toni

. Syddnmetsa Mauri
. Kortet Raine

. Meuronen Miro
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Miesveteraanit 55 v.

. Niemi Reijo

. Heinonen Jari

. Voutilainen Esko
. Neuvonen Jouni
. Rahikkala Vesa

. Valkki Pekka

. Purojarvi Atte

. Lamberg Eino

. Véare Jukka

. Nikula Harri

. Veteldinen Rauno
. Hovatov Tapani
. Kerkeld Hannu
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. Markkanen Jarmo
. Kirjalainen Jari
. Moilanen Jukka
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. Hartikainen Ari
. Lappi Esa
. Keurulainen Aarne
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. Tuominen llkka
. Kurki Tapani
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Kaakkois-Suomi
Keski-Suomi
Keski-Suomi
Kainuu
Pohjanmaa
Pohjois- Karjala
Etela-Suomi
Keski-Suomi
Pohjanmaa
Kainuu

Kainuu
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
Keski-Suomi
Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Karjala
Pohjois-Savo
Etela-Savo
Keski-Suomi
Lappi
Pohjois-Karjala
Kaakkois-Suomi

Kaakkois-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Pohjois-Savo
Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Hame

Keski-Suomi
Keski-Suomi
Uusimaa
Kaakkois-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Etelad-Karjala
Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Savo
Eteld-Savo
Uusimaa
Kaakkois-Suomi
Pohjois-Savo
Pohjois-Savo
Keski-Suomi
Etela-Savo

5838
5196
3380
2764
2336
2323
2149
2136
2056
1931
1912
1853
1807
1804
1530
1439
1337
1118
850

808

782

774

8460
8233
4899
3346
3152
2734
2546
2275
2125
2038
1971
1835
1755
1719
1717
1679
1307
1287
946

845

636



22. Leppdnen Rauno
23. lhanainen Mikko

Miesveteraanit 70 v.

. Kaaridinen Arto

. Gronlund Ari

. Rasanen Aki

. Pakkanen Seppo
. Simonen Matti

. Nissinen Martti

. Matikainen Heikki
. Tuominen Raimo
. Kekki Ahti

10. Kokkonen Osmo
11. Siltala Seppo
12. Niskanen Olavi
13. Koivisto Tapio
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Keski-Suomi
Keski-Suomi

Keski-Suomi
Kaakkois-Suomi
Eteld-Savo
Keski-Suomi
Etela-Savo
Pohjois-Savo
Pohjois-Karjala
Hame
Keski-Suomi
Kainuu
Uusimaa
Keski-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa

326
263

3608
1754
1725
1659
1636
1523
1504
1445
1441
1395
1064
927

134



